
LLast Name First Name Organization E-mail

Burgos-Gomez Ed FHWA - TX ed.burgos-gomez@dot.gov

Hayes Amelia "Millie" FHWA - TX amelia.hayes@dot.gov

Ayala Danella TxDOT (TRF) danella.ayala@txdot.gov

Campa Carol TxDOT (TRF) Carol.Campa@txdot.gov

Chacon Michael TxDOT (TRF) Michael.Chacon@txdot.gov

Hajek Travis TxDOT (TRF) john.hajek@txdot.gov

Hanni Larbi TxDOT (TRF) Larbi.Hanni@txdot.gov

Hatchitt Ann TxDOT (TRF) Ann.Hatchitt@txdot.gov

Kratz Cathy TxDOT (TRF) Cathy.Kratz@txdot.gov

Markham Jim TxDOT (TRF) James.Markham@txdot.gov

Person Jason TxDOT (TRF) Jason.Person@txdot.gov

Tramber Ariana TxDOT (TRF) ariana.tramber@txdot.gov

Villalon Eduardo TxDOT (TRF) Eduardo.Villalon@txdot.gov

Von Rossen Letty TxDOT (TRF) Letty.vonRossum@txdot.gov

Leonard Micah TTI M-Leonard@tti.tamu.edu

Martin Emily TTI E-Martin@tti.tamu.edu

Hrncir Courney TTI c-hrncir@tti.tamu.edu

TTexas Strategic Highway Safety Plan - Management Team


